
1/10/2026

DAILY INCIDENT  BLOTTER 
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Time

Report CFS02-Daily
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ReportIncident Nr

College of DuPage - Police Department

01/09/2026 1/9/2026

260000000354 01/09/2026  1:43 Regan Src BuildingCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

260000000355 01/09/2026  1:43 Regan Entire Campus CODNO PARKING 2-6 AM Clrd Other

overnight parking checks

260000000356 01/09/2026  2:09 Jensen 1049 HEC CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

PLI training

260000000357 01/09/2026  2:51 Reyes Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000358 01/09/2026  6:11 Huffnus Float Squad 7Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

assignment

260000000359 01/09/2026  6:11 Roberts Zone 1 Squad 4Patrol-2-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

assignment

260000000360 01/09/2026  6:11 Gunderson Zone 2 Squad 3Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

assignment

260000000361 01/09/2026  7:02 Rieser 2100 SrcDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatching

260000000362 01/09/2026  7:40 Bryan 3B03 BICROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

forgot prox

260000000363 01/09/2026  7:45 Huffnus 1049 HEC CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

PLI Training (December)

260000000364 01/09/2026  7:46 Blaser 1045 IRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

forgot prox

260000000365 01/09/2026  8:14 Medina Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol
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260000000366 01/09/2026  8:17 Rangel 2100 SRCDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatching

260000000367 01/09/2026  8:19 Medina Zone 1 CODExtra Patrol - Busine Clrd Other

extra patrol

260000000368 01/09/2026  8:30 Wiener, Keith 2806 BICROOM OPENING Clrd Other

room opening for printer service

260000000369 01/09/2026  8:38 Gunderson Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000370 01/09/2026  8:48 Huffnus 1040 HEC CODAttending Meeting-In Clrd Other

zoom meeting

260000000371 01/09/2026  9:34 Cahill 2525 IC CODCASHIER DEPOSIT Srvc Call Comp

cashier deposit

260000000372 01/09/2026 10:27 Irshad, Muhammad College 1 CODTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

occ college/praire 

6638 VW

260000000373 01/09/2026 11:09 Huffnus Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

Errands

260000000374 01/09/2026 11:29 Dispatch 1030 HTC CODOTHER TROUBLE-SUSP CI Clrd Other

other trouble

range clean up crew on site till 15:00

260000000375 01/09/2026 11:35 Cahill Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

errands
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260000000376 01/09/2026 11:43 Gunderson 1005 HEC CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

taser qualofications

260000000377 01/09/2026 12:48 Medina Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000378 01/09/2026 13:32 Rangel, Isabel College 3C CODDamage-Personal Prope Clrd Other

damage to passenger side mirror

260000000379 01/09/2026 13:39 Cahill 505 N County Farm Rd WheatonDEPT SERVICES Clrd Other

transmittal

260000000380 01/09/2026 14:55 Ciula 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

comms

260000000381 01/09/2026 16:25 Theusch 2100 SRC CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

tng

260000000382 01/09/2026 16:47 Refuse 1436 BIC CODLOST ARTICLES Clrd Other

unattended backpack

260000000383 01/09/2026 17:56 Winton Zone 2 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

equipment assignments

260000000384 01/09/2026 19:17 Morrissette Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

f/p

260000000385 01/09/2026 22:15 Aguilar Zone 1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

equipment assignment

260000000386 01/09/2026 23:00 Winton Zone 1 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

locking down

260000000387 01/09/2026 23:01 Cechini 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING

comms
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260000000388 01/09/2026 23:06 Aguilar Zone 1 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

lockdowns

Agency Total  35

Grand Total  35
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